8 7 s 5

THE INFORMATION_ CONTAINED IN_THIS DRAWING 5 THE SOLE PROPERTY
OF OCTANE FITNESS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OCTANE FITNESS IS PROHIBITED,

PACKAGE IN BOX UNASSEMBLED (2¢) {24) PACKAGE IN BOX UNASSEMBLED
" < 7

N/

Ao
A

N\

~—GREASEOT

|
eev | DrscPION

Fone DATE NG

1 oo shoat

NOTES:

@TORQUE FASTENER TO 23 N-M (17 FT-LB}

2. OCTANE FITNESS ENGINEERING APPROVAL ON FIRST
SAMPLES AND VENDOR INSPECTION REPORT REQUIRED
PRIOR TO PRODUCTION FROM NEW OR REVISED TOOLING.

TOLERANCES ARE:

DECIMALS ANGLES
X0 05

2 1020
0100

Fuel Your Life
[PART DESCRIPTION
R8 BASE

110240-001 |

HEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary

79| 103860-001  WASHER, WAVE, 145 X 200X.30 el

24| 110496001 _ ASSEMBLY, MOVING ARM HOOP ZRS ]

26| 110630001 _ ASSEMBLY, ARM LABEL [H RS ]

27 | 110629001  ASSEMBLY, ARM LABEL RH ZRS 1

28 | 107876001 UPPER BODY AXLEEND CAP 2

32 | 103682001 SPRING WASHER, 14MM, PLASTIC 2

34 | 109836001 SHAFT. ARM LINKAGE FORWARD 2

50| 109006001 SPACER, MAIN FRAME 2

54| 101029001 WASHER, M8, 83X 16.0% 1 6,5, B 5

5 | 108658001 BOLT, M8 X 1.25X 80 HCS, GR 129, CL s

56| 103393001 _NUT HEX, NYLON INSERT, M8 X 1.25, CZ CLASS 10 s

74| 109020001 _ UPPER BODY, MOVING ARM LINKAGE, END CAP 2

75 | 109019001 SCREW,MBX 1.25X 14, BHCS, CL 129 STL a

76 | 110950001 SCREW, M8X 1.25X 25, BHCS, CL 129 STL 2 @j} ¢
80 110944-001  ASSEMBLY, PIVOT, FREE MOVING HANDLE 2 (A
81| 110943001 SHAFT, FREE MOVING HANDLE 2 (A

8 7 g 5

3 T




